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These flags are a highly effective advertising tool for businesses looking to increase their visibility and attract attention at events 
or storefronts. Use this Flag Kits Outdoors on grass / soil using the spike base which is included in the kit. It comes with Aviation grade 

fiberglass Carbon Composite poles. Flag fabric is made from durable material, making them weather-resistant and long-lasting

For 
1-30 pcs

$274.98
each (C)

For 
1-30 pcs

$224.98
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1-30 pcs

$274.98
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1-30 pcs

$224.98
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For 
1 pc

$9.99
each (C)

For 
1 pc

$83.32
each (C)
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YOUR COMPLETE
SOLUTION SUPPLIER

Fairdeal Import & Export Limited l Because its your brand

FIEL.FAIRDEALfielfairdeal FIELfairdeal www.fiel.com

Free Repeat Setups • Production Time: 5 Working Days • Please use Promo code: 317DEC • O�er Expires December 31st 2024

Sublimation
Price includes full color imprint. 

Setup Charge $50.00 (C) 
Art Templates To Setup Your Logos Are Available


